Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 554121 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Ginger 
Mulethi Lemon 42.5 g

554121 STAGING CHC001262818 220.00 320 320 199.04 63692.80 2.50 1592.32 2.50 1592.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66877.44

Total: 320 320 63692.80 1592.32 1592.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 66877.44

Amount 
(INR) :

Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Seven and Forty Four paisa Only